FSH4Remote
Remote Control for R&S®FSH4/8,
R&S®FSC and R&S®ZVH
Application Note
Products:
| R&S®FSH4/8
| R&S®FSC
| R&S®ZVH

Please send your comments and suggestions regarding this application note to
6.3 Ordering Information
Ordering information
Spectrum Analyzer
FSH4/8 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 1309.6000.xx
FSH-K40 Remote Control via LAN or USB 1304.5606.02
FSC Spectrum Analyzer 1314.3006.xx
ZVH Cable and Antenna Analyzer 1309.6800.xx
ZVH-K40 Remote Control via USB or LAN  1309.7013.02
Accessories
FSH-Z1 Power Sensor (8 GHz) 1155.4505.02
FSH-Z18 Power Sensor (18 GHz) 1165.1909.02
FSH-Z14 Directional Power Sensor  (1 GHz) 1120.6001.02
FSH-Z44 Directional Power Sensor  (4 GHz) T000.0003.22
Note: Available options are not listed in detail.
Please contact your local Rohde & Schwarz sales office for further assistance